Datum
Wednesday 15 March 2017

Locatie

3/11/2017

Format

A B C Derby Jun TR

PARA YH

Thursday 16 March 2017

Friday 17 March 2017

Saturday 18 March 2017

Welkenraedt

CAN* / CAN**

Sunday 19 March 2017

Welkenraedt

CAN* / CAN**

Monday 20 March 2017

Tuesday 21 March 2017

Wednesday 22 March 2017

Thursday 23 March 2017

Friday 24 March 2017

Saturday 25 March 2017

Sunday 26 March 2017

Zutendaal

CAV / CAN*

Monday 27 March 2017

Tuesday 28 March 2017

Wednesday 29 March 2017

Thursday 30 March 2017

Friday 31 March 2017

Saturday 1 April 2017

Sunday 2 April 2017

Brugge

CAV / CAN* / CAN**

Monday 3 April 2017

Tuesday 4 April 2017

Wednesday 5 April 2017

Thursday 6 April 2017

Friday 7 April 2017

Saturday 8 April 2017

Aywaille (PRIOR)

CAR / CAN* / CAN**

Sunday 9 April 2017

Aywaille (PRIOR)

CAR / CAN* / CAN**

Sunday 9 April 2017

Ranst (OV - SR CANCEL)

CAN* / CAN**

Monday 10 April 2017

Tuesday 11 April 2017




3/11/2017

Datum Locatie Format A B C Derby Jun TR PARA YH
Wednesday 12 April 2017

Thursday 13 April 2017

Friday 14 April 2017

Saturday 15 April 2017

Sunday 16 April 2017

Monday 17 April 2017

Tuesday 18 April 2017

Wednesday 19 April 2017

Thursday 20 April 2017

Friday 21 April 2017

Saturday 22 April 2017

Sunday 23 April 2017

Monday 24 April 2017

Tuesday 25 April 2017

Wednesday 26 April 2017

Thursday 27 April 2017

Friday 28 April 2017

Saturday 29 April 2017|Durbuy CAR / CAN* / CAN** |x
Sunday 30 April 2017 [Durbuy CAR / CAN* / CAN** |x |x |[x X
Monday 1 May 2017 |Durbuy CAR / CAN* / CAN** |x

Tuesday 2 May 2017

Wednesday 3 May 2017

Thursday 4 May 2017

Friday 5 May 2017

Saturday 6 May 2017

Sunday 7 May 2017

Monday 8 May 2017

Tuesday 9 May 2017

Wednesday 10 May 2017




Datum

Thursday 11 May 2017

Locatie

3/11/2017

Format

A B C Derby Jun TR

PARA YH

Friday 12 May 2017

Saturday 13 May 2017

Vaux-Sur-Sire

CAR / CAN* / CAN**

Sunday 14 May 2017

Vaux-Sur-Sdre

CAR / CAN* / CAN**

Monday 15 May 2017

Tuesday 16 May 2017

Wednesday 17 May 2017

Thursday 18 May 2017

Friday 19 May 2017

Saturday 20 May 2017

Sunday 21 May 2017

Monday 22 May 2017

Tuesday 23 May 2017

Wednesday 24 May 2017

Thursday 25 May 2017

Friday 26 May 2017

Fléemalle

CAR /CAN1* / CAN**

Saturday 27 May 2017

Flémalle

CAR / CAN* / CAN**

Sunday 28 May 2017

Flémalle

CAR / CAN* / CAN**

Monday 29 May 2017

Tuesday 30 May 2017

Wednesday 31 May 2017

Thursday 1 June 2017

Friday 2 June 2017

Saturday 3 June 2017

Sunday 4 June 2017

Monday 5 June 2017

Tuesday 6 June 2017

Wednesday 7 June 2017

Thursday 8 June 2017




Datum

Friday 9 June 2017

Locatie

3/11/2017

Format

A B C Derby Jun TR

PARA YH

Saturday 10 June 2017

Sunday 11 June 2017

Monday 12 June 2017

Tuesday 13 June 2017

Wednesday 14 June 2017

Thursday 15 June 2017

Friday 16 June 2017

Saturday 17 June 2017

Sunday 18 June 2017

Monday 19 June 2017

Tuesday 20 June 2017

Wednesday 21 June 2017

Thursday 22 June 2017

Friday 23 June 2017

Saturday 24 June 2017

Hatrival

CAR / CAN* / CAN**

Sunday 25 June 2017

Hatrival

CAR / CAN* / CAN**

Monday 26 June 2017

Tuesday 27 June 2017

Wednesday 28 June 2017

Thursday 29 June 2017

Friday 30 June 2017

Linden

CAN

Saturday 1 July 2017

Linden

CAV / CAN*

Sunday 2 July 2017

Linden

CAV / CAN*

Monday 3 July 2017

Tuesday 4 July 2017

Wednesday 5 July 2017

Thursday 6 July 2017

Friday 7 July 2017




Datum
Saturday 8 July 2017

Locatie

3/11/2017

Format

A B C Derby Jun TR

PARA YH

Sunday 9 July 2017

Merksplas

CAV / CAN* / CAN**

Monday 10 July 2017

Tuesday 11 July 2017

Wednesday 12 July 2017

Thursday 13 July 2017

Friday 14 July 2017

Saturday 15 July 2017

Sunday 16 July 2017

Monday 17 July 2017

Tuesday 18 July 2017

Wednesday 19 July 2017

Thursday 20 July 2017

Friday 21 July 2017

Saturday 22 July 2017

Sunday 23 July 2017

Stevoort

CAV / CAN*

Monday 24 July 2017

Tuesday 25 July 2017

Wednesday 26 July 2017

Thursday 27 July 2017

Friday 28 July 2017

Vlezenbeek

CAN

Saturday 29 July 2017

Vlezenbeek

CAN* / CAN**

Sunday 30 July 2017

Vlezenbeek

CAN* / CAN**

Monday 31 July 2017

Tuesday 1 August 2017

Wednesday 2 August 2017

Thursday 3 August 2017

Friday 4 August 2017

Saturday 5 August 2017




Datum
Sunday 6 August 2017

Locatie

3/11/2017

Format

A B C Derby Jun TR

PARA YH

Monday 7 August 2017

Tuesday 8 August 2017

Wednesday 9 August 2017

Thursday 10 August 2017

Friday 11 August 2017

Saturday 12 August 2017

Booischot

CAN* / CAN**

Sunday 13 August 2017

Booischot

CAN* / CAN**

Monday 14 August 2017

Tuesday 15 August 2017

Wednesday 16 August 2017

Thursday 17 August 2017

Friday 18 August 2017

Saturday 19 August 2017

Sunday 20 August 2017

Temse

CAV

Monday 21 August 2017

Tuesday 22 August 2017

Wednesday 23 August 2017

Thursday 24 August 2017

Friday 25 August 2017

Saintes

CAR / CAN* / CAN**

Saturday 26 August 2017

Saintes

CAR / CAN* / CAN**

Sunday 27 August 2017

Saintes

CAR / CAN* / CAN**

Monday 28 August 2017

Tuesday 29 August 2017

Wednesday 30 August 2017

Thursday 31 August 2017

Friday 1 September 2017

Saturday 2 September 2017

Sunday 3 September 2017




Datum
Monday 4 September 2017

Locatie

3/11/2017

Format

A B C Derby Jun TR

PARA YH

Tuesday 5 September 2017

Wednesday 6 September 2017

Thursday 7 September 2017

Friday 8 September 2017

Saturday 9 September 2017

Sunday 10 September 2017

Monday 11 September 2017

Tuesday 12 September 2017

Wednesday 13 September 2017

Thursday 14 September 2017

Friday 15 September 2017

Elsegem

CAN*** - BK - CHB

Saturday 16 September 2017

Elsegem

CAN*** - BK - CHB

Sunday 17 September 2017

Elsegem

CAN*** - BK - CHB

Monday 18 September 2017

Tuesday 19 September 2017

Wednesday 20 September 2017

Thursday 21 September 2017

Friday 22 September 2017

Saturday 23 September 2017

Sunday 24 September 2017

Monday 25 September 2017

Tuesday 26 September 2017

Wednesday 27 September 2017

Thursday 28 September 2017

Friday 29 September 2017

Saturday 30 September 2017

Sunday 1 October 2017

Kersbeek

CAV / CAN*

Monday 2 October 2017




3/11/2017

Datum Locatie Format A B C Derby Jun TR PARA YH
Tuesday 3 October 2017
Wednesday 4 October 2017
Thursday 5 October 2017
Friday 6 October 2017
Saturday 7 October 2017|Genk CAN* / CAN** X [x X X
Sunday 8 October 2017|Genk CAN* / CAN**

Monday 9 October 2017

Tuesday 10 October 2017

Wednesday 11 October 2017

Thursday 12 October 2017

Friday 13 October 2017

Saturday 14 October 2017

Sunday 15 October 2017

Monday 16 October 2017

Tuesday 17 October 2017

Wednesday 18 October 2017

Thursday 19 October 2017

Friday 20 October 2017

Saturday 21 October 2017

Sunday 22 October 2017

Monday 23 October 2017

Tuesday 24 October 2017

Wednesday 25 October 2017

Thursday 26 October 2017

Friday 27 October 2017

Saturday 28 October 2017

Sunday 29 October 2017




